

1.

Name of work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st on A/c Bill:-					
Record Entry					
Name of work:- Construction of					
HL-Bridge At RED Path Nizam					
Chowk To Mehla Tola.					
Block:- Basantpur Dist:- Supaul.					
Agreement No & Date:-					
Agency:- Sri Santay Kumar Jha.					
Date of Measurement:-					
Work Done:-					
Date of Entry:-					
(1) E/W in excavation for structure					
for Abutment - do - do - all comp Job.					
UP to 3M Depth:-					
1 Nos x 13.30M x 6.10M x 3.00M = 243.39m ³					
(2) Supplying fitting & placing HYSD					
bar reinforcement - do - do - all comp Job					
25mm ϕ for Main Bar					
Abutment Pile:-					
2 x 8 Nos x 22 Nos x 21.30M = 7497.60M					
Extra lap:-					
2 x 8 Nos x 22 Nos x 1.20M = 422.40"					
Pier Pile:-					
2 x 6 Nos x 22 Nos x 23.30M = 6151.20"					
Extra lap:-					
2 x 6 Nos x 22 Nos x 1.20M = 316.80					
Total Qty = 14388.0M					
@ 3.85 kg/m = 55383.80kg					
					(A)

Measured
JE 28/9/20 Continuation
28/9/20
A.S.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Gth on A/c Bill:-					
Abstract of cost					
Name of work:- Construction of					
H.L-Bridge At R/o Path Nitam					
Chowk To Mehta Tola.					
Block:- Basantpur, Dist:- Supaul.					
Agreement No & Date:- 19880/2020-2					
Agency:- Santay Kumar Jha					
Date of Start:- 19-09-2020					
Date of Completion:- 18-09-2021					
Date of Measurement					
Items of work:-					
(1) E/W excavation for structure					
--do --do --all Comp Job.					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (25)					
Item No: (1) Qty = 692.81m ³					
@Rs 305.42/m ³ --Rs 211598=00					
(2) Supplying, fitting & placing					
HYSD bar:-do --do --all Comp Job.					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (26)					
Item No: (2) Qty = 83.357MT					
@Rs 5598.27/MT --Rs 4667264=00					
(3) Bored Cast in situ M35 grade					
Rcc pile --do --do --all Comp Job.					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (26)					
Item No: (3) Qty = 528.0M					
@Rs 18041.10/M --Rs 9525701=00					
Rs 14405563=00					

Continuation

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					R/E - Rs 14404563=00
(4) Providing & Constructing Temporary Earth Island - do - do - all Comp Job					
Qty vide T.M.B. No. (28)					
Item No. - (4) Qty = 2 Nos					
@ Rs 75544.68/each - Rs 151089=00					
(5) Providing & Laying of PCC Gr M15 levelling Course - do - do - all Comp Job					
Qty vide T.M.B. Page No. (28)					
Item No. - (5) Qty = 35.00 m ²					
@ Rs 6947.89/m ² - Rs 243176=00					
(6) Providing RCC Gr M30 in Pile foundation - do - do - all Comp Job					
Qty vide T.M.B. Page No. (25)					
Item No. - (6) Qty = 385.55 m ³					
@ Rs 7850.43/m ³ - Rs 3038300=00					
(7) Providing & Constructing on Span Service - do - do - all Comp Job					
Qty vide T.M.B. Page No. (27)					
Item No. - (7) Qty = 49.50 M					
@ Rs 3847.47/M - Rs 190450=00					
(8) Supplying fitting & placing HYSD bar - do - do - all Comp Job					
Qty vide T.M.B. No. (29)					
Item No. - (8)					
Qty = 26.84 MT					
@ Rs 56151.02/MT - Rs 1507093.37					
					Rs 19534671.37

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/E-Rs 29401802.85
(34) Providing & Applying Tack Coat with Bitumen emulsion (RS) on do-do-all Comp. Job.					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (33)					
Item No: (4) Qty = 382.50 m ²					
@ Rs 15.28/m ²					Rs 5844.60
(35) Providing & laying Rolling of Primix Surface					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (33)					
Item No: (5) Qty = 382.50 m ²					
@ Rs 243.16/m ²					Rs 94538.70
(36) Road Marking with Applied Thermoplastic					
do do do all Comp. Job					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (33)					
Item No: (1) Qty = 20.00 m ²					
@ Rs 736.00/m ²					Rs 14720.00
(37) Providing Boundary Fills G.R.M.S Local Stone					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (33)					
Item No: (2) Qty = 135 Nos					
@ Rs 536.00/each					Rs 72360.00
(38) Providing & fixing Logo Informative Sign Board					
Qty vide T.M.B P. No: (34)					
Item No: (4) Qty = 3 Nos					
@ Rs 8913.83/each					Rs 26741.50
					Rs 29616007.65

Continuation

[illegible]

Scanned with CamScanner